COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTOR
MB-0320-3
Dec. 2021
JAE Connector Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2021，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 1
EV Charging and Discharging System Connector
KW02 Series
Features

MB-0320-3
JAE Connector Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2021,Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Ordering Information
Part Number List
KW02 G Y 10 P D L**** B
Series
Right Angle Plug
Shell Size
Cable Length L[cm]
Contact Size
Number of Contacts Crimp Connection
Modification Code
3
Part Number Drawing No. Cable
Length Specifications Handling
Instructions
KW02GY10PDL0400B
SJ117957
4.0m
JACS-40181 JAHL-40181
KW02GY10PDL0450B 4.5m
KW02GY10PDL0500B 5.0m
KW02GY10PDL0540B 5.4m
KW02GY10PDL0600B 6.0m
KW02GY10PDL0640B 6.4m
KW02GY10PDL0700B 7.0m
KW02GY10PDL0790B 7.9m
KW02GY10PDL0800B 8.0m
KW02GY10PDL0850B 8.5m
KW02GY10PDL0890B 8.9m
Part Number Emergency Release
Handling Instructions Tool Name Tool Handling
Instructions
KW02GY10PDL****B JAHL-40176-01 WT-KW02-5 T714398
Exclusive Tool
This tool will be used in need of an emergency releasing of the connector.
Please refer to the Emergency Release Handling Instructions concerning emergency release,
and the Tool Handling Instructions regarding the usage of tools.